
T700142.1 Liikennemerkki

Ympäristökalusteet

Tuotetiedot Materiaalitiedot

www.puuha.com - puuha@puuha.com

Pituus 500 mm
Leveys 90 mm
Korkeus 1235 mm
Perustustyyppi maa-ankkurit

Metalliosat Sinkitty teräs

Putkiosat 60 x 2 mm
Levyosat Korkeapainelaminaatti

n500

18
0

180 57
0

90

n60

496

43
0

12
34


